oo2deas® ool estueery e‘fb%aas‘rw é’Dgé’)csademb, ORI
43¢ &3 ez, RobEro, Sonwied) — 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ 1 Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 04 |

RGU/AAm/BDS/ DO /2019-20 Date: 23/(J3f'30l’.0-

To
The Principal
S.B.PATIL DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,
BIDAR
Sir/Madam
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-20”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019,

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduate
Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved 1s 39 ( Lurty-
Nine) only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal / Dean ol
the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval
of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned
Principal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2019-20 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collccted
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

N £ Yours faithfully,
',-. \"‘ o e
N (Shri. Shivanand Kapashi)
.}Qagistrar, RGUHS, Bangalorg
Fon /i ’}.{f’

Note:- 96 9‘99‘9
1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. 1f no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with, No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any viokation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible. ;

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the Under
Graduate degree certificate.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of Degree Certificate.

Copy to:
|, Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3 Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore. .
4. System Analyst, RG UHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty : DENTAL

College : D445-S.B.Patil Dental College and Hospital, Bidar

Course: BDS

SI.No NEET CETNO Name of the Candidate ' Registration Number
1 HK130 AFREEN SULTANA .- 19D1268
2 HJ100 AISHWARYA - 19D1269
3 GT001 AJAY UPPE 19D1270
4 HG258 AKRUTI - 19D1271
5 HE225 ANAA NURAIN PATEL 19D1272
6 HC293  ANGEL 19D1273
7 GT173 ANJALI : 19D1274
8 HB517 ARSHIYA KHANAM - 19D1275
9 KW093 BHAGYASHREE A EKBOTE 1901276
10 APT716 FATHIMA ZOYA MARIAM 1901277
11 AU923 GAUDE SIYA . 19D1278
12 BU828 H P SUCHETA GRACE 19D1279
13 LH097 HANUMANTHAPPA EDLI 1901280
14 HA236 ISHIKA 19D1281
15 HT004 JUNAID AHMED 19D1282
16 HD333 KAUNAIN MOHAMMADI ' 19D1283
17 CT672 KEERTHI RAJE - 19D1284
18 HC386 KHADIJA UQREEN 19D1285
19 HB384 KRISHNA M 19D1286
20 AX516 MAYUR! HOSAMANI 19D12E|37
21 HF193 MD SAQLAIN PASHA 19D 1288
22 HDO002 MOHAMMAD ZAHEERUDDIN 1901289
23 HEO22 MOHAMMED KAIF 19D1290

24 HH153 NANDIN! 19D1291



26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38

LW by

B é,
Lot

® e
Frapewet

b
L]
6l

rs e

BD817
HJ267
CG703
HG200
PBO97
HE201
BLOO7
HBOO1
HH211
HG291
CR529
HP163
HG150
GT210
AZ361

NAVALI PALLAVI PRABHAKAR
POOJA DILIP KALEKAR ~—
RAHMATHULLAH MOHAMMED
RIDA FATIMA

RITHIKA MAJAGE

RUQAIYYA MULLA

SAIKIRAN

SAMREEN NAAZ -~

SHARON ROSE

SHIMRITH ROSE

SREE KRITHI LAKKARAJU
SYEDA AFIFA ANSAB

SYEDA TAHEERA MOHAMMEDI

VEENA KARBARI
VIDYANAND S GURUMATH

L,
~mad

% Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

1901292
19D1293
1901294
19D1295
19D1296
19D1297
19D1298

19D1299

1901300
19D1301
1901302
19D1303
1901304
1901305
19D1306

g

REGISTRAR

## End of the Report ##

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and S?iences, Karnalak?’ 7
LA Y

+



