



## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D019/2019-20

Date: 23/03/2020

To. The Principal S.B.PATIL DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, BIDAR Sir/Madam

Sub: "Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-20"

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019,

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduate Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved is 39 (Thirty-Nine) only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal / Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2019-20 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

(Shri. Shivanand Kapashi) Registrar, RGUHS, Bangalory

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the Under

Graduate degree certificate.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of Degree Certificate.

Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.

3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.

4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty: DENTAL

College: D445-S.B.Patil Dental College and Hospital, Bidar

Course: BDS

SI.No	NEET CETNO	Name of the Candidate	Registration Number
1	HK130	AFREEN SULTANA	19D1268
2 .	HJ100	AISHWARYA	19D1269
3	GT001	AJAY UPPE	19D1270
4	HG258	AKRUTI	19D1271
5	HE225	ANAA NURAIN PATEL	19D1272
6	HC293	ANGEL	19D1273
7	GT173	ANJALI	19D1274
8	HB517	ARSHIYA KHANAM	19D1275
9	KW093	BHAGYASHREE A EKBOTE	19D1276
10	AP716	FATHIMA ZOYA MARIAM	19D1277
11	AU923	GAUDE SIYA .	19D1278
12	BU828	H P SUCHETA GRACE	19D1279
13	LH097	HANUMANTHAPPA EDLI	19D1280
14	HA236	ISHIKA	19D1281
15	HT004	JUNAID AHMED	19D1282
16	HD333	KAUNAIN MOHAMMADI	· 19D1283
17	CT672	KEERTHI RAJE	19D1284
18	HC386	KHADIJA UQREEN	19D1285
19	HB384	KRISHNA M	19D1286
20	AX516	MAYURI HOSAMANI	19D1287
21	HF193	MD SAQLAIN PASHA	19D1288
22	HD002	MOHAMMAD ZAHEERUDDIN	19D1289
23	HE022	MOHAMMED KAIF	19D1290
24	HH153	NANDINI	19D1291



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

25	BD817	NAVALI PALLAVI PRABHAKAR /	19D1292
26	HJ267	POOJA DILIP KALEKAR	19D1293
27	CG703	RAHMATHULLAH MOHAMMED	19D1294
28	HG200	RIDA FATIMA	19D1295
29	PB097	RITHIKA MAJAGE	19D1296
30	HE201	RUQAIYYA MULLA	19D1297
31	BL007	SAIKIRAN	19D1298
32	HB001	SAMREEN NAAZ	19D1299
33	HH211	SHARON ROSE	19D1300
34	HG291	SHIMRITH ROSE	19D1301
35	CR529	SREE KRITHI LAKKARAJU	19D1302
36	HP163	SYEDA AFIFA ANSAB	19D1303
37	HG150	SYEDA TAHEERA MOHAMMEDI	19D1304
38	GT210	VEENA KARBARI	19D1305
39	AZ361	VIDYANAND S GURUMATH	19D1306

REGISTRAR
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnataka

## End of the Report ##